TAMLITE LIGHTING
660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com
SPECIFICATION & FEATURES
Catalog Number
Notes
Job/Title
Acorn Light
ACRN
HID2009V3
DIMENSIONS/MOUNTING DATA
CAMBRIDGE OXFORD
CAMBRIDGE OXFORD
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE BALLAST
Metal Halide
ACRN8MHQ100L* 100 WATT MH QUAD TAP HX-HPF
ACRN8MHQ150L* 150 WATT HPS QUAD TAP HX-HPF
ACRN8MHQ175L* 175 WATT HPS QUAD TAP HX-HPF
High Pressure Sodium
ACRN8HPQ100L* 100 WATT MH QUAD TAP HX-HPF
ACRN8HPQ150L* 150 WATT MH QUAD TAP HX-HPF
* For Cambridge Globe add “C” to end of part code
* For Oxford Globe add “O” to end of part code
Lamp included
Pole and base not included